

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 769 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHOTAYLAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 04/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the Appellant states that they want to file copies of depositions of the witnesses as additional documents, they may do so on or before 14.10.2008.

List the matter on 14.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar