

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 769 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHOTAYLAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 08/12/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.N. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Mr. S. Sanjay, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. S.N. Pandey, counsel for the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.30P.M. and concluded at 3.45 P.M. Thereafter Mr. Vishal Arun, counsel for the respondent started his arguments and was still on his legs when the court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

Put up on 9.12.2010 as part heard on the top of the list.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER